
Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Questions
2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  102a Johnson, Trenton E NIO Niobrara 650
ST  102b Proctor, Miles NIO Niobrara 633
ST  102c Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 656
ST  102d Hester, Hayden J NIO Niobrara 602

1939 566 573 0

2 ST  101a Cornett, Kristin K CRK Crook 602
ST  101b Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 617
ST  101c Nuckolls, Lance M CRK Crook 581
ST  101d Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 657

1876 551 498 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 008  High Junior Team  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Questions
2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  302a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 670
JT  302b Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 700
JT  302c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 619

1989 587 567 0

2 JT  303a Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 526
JT  303b Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 593
JT  303c Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 639
JT  303d Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 550

1782 534 468 0

3 JT  301a Cornett, Alicia R CRK Crook 533
JT  301b Nuckolls, Kyle A CRK Crook 588
JT  301c Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 477
JT  301d Linneman, Wacey J CRK Crook 475

1598 411 459 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 002  High Senior Individual  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Questions
2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      101d Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 657657 190 195 0
2      102c Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 656656 178 207 0
3      102a Johnson, Trenton E NIO Niobrara 650650 184 183 0
4      401a Baker, Kinzie E GOS Goshen 643643 177 177 0
5      403a Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 639639 187 165 0
6      102b Proctor, Miles NIO Niobrara 633633 204 183 0
7      404a Ellenson, Cody E CBL Campbell 632632 192 156 0
8      101b Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 617617 186 159 0
9      101a Cornett, Kristin K CRK Crook 602602 175 144 0

10      102d Hester, Hayden J NIO Niobrara 602602 165 171 0
11      101c Nuckolls, Lance M CRK Crook 581581 184 162 0
12      403b Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 534534 144 135 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 003  High Senior Fleece  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 8 Fine Questions

2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      102b Proctor, Miles NIO Niobrara 204204 633 183 0
2      404a Ellenson, Cody E CBL Campbell 192192 632 156 0
3      101d Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 190190 657 195 0
4      403a Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 187187 639 165 0
5      101b Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 186186 617 159 0
6      102a Johnson, Trenton E NIO Niobrara 184184 650 183 0
7      101c Nuckolls, Lance M CRK Crook 184184 581 162 0
8      102c Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 178178 656 207 0
9      401a Baker, Kinzie E GOS Goshen 177177 643 177 0

10      101a Cornett, Kristin K CRK Crook 175175 602 144 0
11      102d Hester, Hayden J NIO Niobrara 165165 602 171 0
12      403b Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 144144 534 135 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 004  High Senior Placing & Question  R
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Questions
2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      102c Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 478478 178 207 0
2      101d Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 467467 190 195 0
3      102a Johnson, Trenton E NIO Niobrara 466466 184 183 0
4      401a Baker, Kinzie E GOS Goshen 466466 177 177 0
5      403a Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 452452 187 165 0
6      404a Ellenson, Cody E CBL Campbell 440440 192 156 0
7      102d Hester, Hayden J NIO Niobrara 437437 165 171 0
8      101b Dirks, Ethan T CRK Crook 431431 186 159 0
9      102b Proctor, Miles NIO Niobrara 429429 204 183 0

10      101a Cornett, Kristin K CRK Crook 427427 175 144 0
11      101c Nuckolls, Lance M CRK Crook 397397 184 162 0
12      403b Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 390390 144 135 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 005  High Intermediate Individual  Resu
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Questions
2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      603a Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 653653 196 168 0
2      303c Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 639639 203 159 0
3      505a Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 626626 191 162 0
4      301b Nuckolls, Kyle A CRK Crook 588588 166 168 0
5      303d Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 550550 168 126 0
6      301a Cornett, Alicia R CRK Crook 533533 140 162 0
7      503a Buhr, Isabelle A ALB Albany 501501 177 144 0
8      301d Linneman, Wacey J CRK Crook 475475 111 135 0
9      502a Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 453453 91 105 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 006  High Intermediate Fleece  Results.
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 8 Fine Questions

2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      303c Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 203203 639 159 0
2      603a Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 196196 653 168 0
3      505a Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 191191 626 162 0
4      503a Buhr, Isabelle A ALB Albany 177177 501 144 0
5      303d Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 168168 550 126 0
6      301b Nuckolls, Kyle A CRK Crook 166166 588 168 0
7      301a Cornett, Alicia R CRK Crook 140140 533 162 0
8      301d Linneman, Wacey J CRK Crook 111111 475 135 0
9      502a Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 9191 453 105 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 007  High Intermediate Placing & Qu  Re
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Questions
2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      603a Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 457457 196 168 0
2      303c Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 436436 203 159 0
3      505a Bell, Billie L CBL Campbell 435435 191 162 0
4      301b Nuckolls, Kyle A CRK Crook 422422 166 168 0
5      301a Cornett, Alicia R CRK Crook 393393 140 162 0
6      303d Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 382382 168 126 0
7      301d Linneman, Wacey J CRK Crook 364364 111 135 0
8      502a Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 362362 91 105 0
9      503a Buhr, Isabelle A ALB Albany 324324 177 144 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 009  High Junior Individual  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Questions
2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      302b Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 700700 210 198 0
2      302a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 670670 197 186 0
3      302c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 619619 180 183 0
4      303b Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 593593 163 183 0
5      602b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 576576 151 156 0
6      303a Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 526526 153 138 0
7      601a King, Kyle W GOS Goshen 497497 182 114 0
8      602a Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 478478 146 144 0
9      301c Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 477477 105 129 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 010  High Junior Fleece  Results...
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 8 Fine Questions

2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      302b Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 210210 700 198 0
2      302a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 197197 670 186 0
3      601a King, Kyle W GOS Goshen 182182 497 114 0
4      302c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 180180 619 183 0
5      303b Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 163163 593 183 0
6      303a Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 153153 526 138 0
7      602b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 151151 576 156 0
8      602a Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 146146 478 144 0
9      301c Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 105105 477 129 0



Contest WL053007 [2007 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] Award 011  High Junior Placing & Question  Re
Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 64, 70, 80 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Questions
2 60, 62 1/2 Blood Commercial 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 56, 58 3/8 Blood Commercial 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 50, 54 1/4 Blood Commercial 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Class 12 Corriedale Questions
6 Rambouillet Class 13 Rambouillet Questions
8 Fine Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      302b Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 490490 210 198 0
2      302a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 473473 197 186 0
3      302c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 439439 180 183 0
4      303b Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 430430 163 183 0
5      602b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 425425 151 156 0
6      303a Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 373373 153 138 0
7      301c Fowlkes, Monica S CRK Crook 372372 105 129 0
8      602a Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 332332 146 144 0
9      601a King, Kyle W GOS Goshen 315315 182 114 0


